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ABSTRACT

The expansion of street food in Malaysia cause some of food handlers lack of food hygiene
practices knowledge. Poor food hygiene practices among street food handlers are due to the
lack of infrastructure at the street vendors. The aim of this study was to gain an understanding
of how food hygiene are practices among street food handlers. A context analysis
methodology is used that gathered from journals, related books, conference paper, report and
government publications. As for the text, the keyword is categorized based on the list of food
hygiene practices. Findings of this study could help to understand on food hygiene practices

among street food handlers.

Keywords: Street food, hygiene practices, food safety, food-borne illness, food handlers



Table of Contents
Chapters Contents
Abstract
Acknowledgement
Table of Contents
1.0 INTRODUCTION
1.1 Overview
1.2 Problem statement
1.3 Research Objectives
1.4 Significance of the Study
1.5 Limitation of the Study
1.6 Key terms
2.0 LITERATURE REVIEW
2.1 Overview
2.2 Hygiene practices
2.3 Food handler
2.4 Street food
3.0 METHODOLOGY
3.1 Data Collection
3.2 Content Analysis
3.3 Text Analysis
3.4 Observation

iii

Pages

ii

iii-1v

9-10
11

12



4.0

5.0

RESULT AND FINDINGS

CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS

REFERENCES

APPENDICES

v

13-18

19-20

21-25

26-30



