

#### UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

#### CAWANGAN TERENGGANU

#### KAMPUS DUNGUN

#### FACULTY OF HOTEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

#### FOOD HYGIENE PRACTICES AMONG STREET FOOD HANDLERS

NUR HAFIZAH BINTI ROSEDI (2014803902) SITI AISHAH BINTI RODZI (2014471534)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONS) IN FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT – HM242

**JULY 2017** 

### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

We would like to pay special thankfulness, warmth and appreciation to the persons below who made my research successful and assisted us at every point to cherish our goal:

My Supervisor, Madam Noraida Abd Karim for his vital support and assistance. Her encouragement made it impossible to achieve the goal.

My Undergraduate Project's lecturer, Dr. Mohd Hairi Jalis, whose reminders and constant motivation encouraged me to meet the deadlines.

All the faculty and staff members, whose services turned our research a success.

Our Mom and Dad, family members and friends, without whom we are nothing; they not only assisted us financially but also extended their support morally and emotionally.

## ABSTRACT

The expansion of street food in Malaysia cause some of food handlers lack of food hygiene practices knowledge. Poor food hygiene practices among street food handlers are due to the lack of infrastructure at the street vendors. The aim of this study was to gain an understanding of how food hygiene are practices among street food handlers. A context analysis methodology is used that gathered from journals, related books, conference paper, report and government publications. As for the text, the keyword is categorized based on the list of food hygiene practices. Findings of this study could help to understand on food hygiene practices among street food handlers.

Keywords: Street food, hygiene practices, food safety, food-borne illness, food handlers

# **Table of Contents**

Chapters		Contents	Pages
	Abstract		i
	Acknowledgement		ii
	Table of Contents		iii-iv
1.0	INTRODUCTION		1
	1.1 Overview		2
	1.2 Problem statement		3
	1.3 Research Objectives		3
	1.4 Significance of the Study		3
	1.5 Limitation of the Study		4
	1.6 Key terms		4
2.0	LITERATURE REVIEW		5
	2.1 Overview		5
	2.2 Hygiene practices		6
	2.3 Food handler		6
	2.4 Street food		7-8
3.0	METHODOLOGY		9
	3.1 Data Collection		9
	3.2 Content Analysis		9-10
	3.3 Text Analysis		11
	3.4 Observation		12

4.0	RESULT AND FINDINGS	13-18
5.0	CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS	19-20
	REFERENCES	21-25
	APPENDICES	26-30